
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
 

3 
Spirit Week 

Silly Sock Day 

 

 

RAMADAN 

ASSEMBLY 

4  

Spirit Week 

Rainbow Colors 

day 
 

5 

Spirit Week 

Jersey Day 

 

 

LUNAR NEW 

YEAR 

ASSEMBLY 

6 
Spirit Week 

PJ and Stuffy 

Day 

 

Last day for 

Tattletales 

Donations 
 

6:00 P.M. 

FAMILY 

GAMES NIGHT 

7 
 

 

 

 

Assessment and 

Evaluation Day 

(No Classes) 

8 

 9 10 
MARCH 

BREAK 
(NO CLASSES) 

11 

MARCH 

BREAK 
(NO CLASSES) 

12 
MARCH 

BREAK 
(NO CLASSES) 

13 

MARCH 

BREAK 
(NO CLASSES) 

14 

MARCH 

BREAK 
(NO CLASSES) 

15 

 16 17 
ST. PATRICK’S 

DAY 

ASSEMBLY 

18 19 20 21 
 

22 

 23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 
 

29 
 

 30 
 

31 
Scholastic Book 

Fair Begins 
Details included in 

March Newsletter 
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